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B
Concrete Pavement

00588
Ajax Paving Industries, Inc.

00929
Angelo lafrate Construction Company

03016
Arrow Constructions

03298
Associated Constructors, LLC

00014
Bacco Construction Company

06555
Bella Concrete Construction, LLC

03258
Brooks Construction Company, Inc.

01682
C & D Hughes, Inc.

00139
C. A. Hull Co., Inc.

01846
Century Cement Company, Inc.

08962
Cipparrone Contracting, Inc.

01177
Dan's Excavating, Inc.

05231
Di Lisio Contracting, Inc.

02436
Diversco Construction Company, Inc.

01342
Doan Construction Co.

00247
E. C. Korneffel Co.

02524
E.S. Wagner Company

01886
E.T. MacKenzie Company

00224
Eastlund Concrete Construction, Inc.

07469
F and M Concrete Construction LLC

00441
Fessler & Bowman, Inc.

06903
Fiore Enterprises LLC

00891
Florence Cement Company

04480
GM & Sons, Inc.

03254
Goretski's Construction Company

03134
Grand River Construction, Inc.

06935

Hard Rock Concrete Inc.
04126



Hartwell Cement Company

Hunt Bros. Concrete Contractors, Inc.
Interstate Highway Construction, Inc.
James McHugh Construction Co.
Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc.
Kokosing Construction Company, Inc.
Lacaria Concrete Construction Inc.
Major Cement Co.

Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.

Martin J. Concrete, Inc.

Northern Construction Services, Corp.

Oglesby Construction, Inc.
PCiRoads, LLC

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.
Primco Construction, Inc.
RMD Holdings, Ltd.
Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.
Sanches Construction Co.
Selge Construction Co., Inc.
Stacy and Witbeck, Inc.
Superior Construction Co Inc
Toebe Construction LLC

WMRA, Inc.

Concrete Pavement Patching And Widening

A. J. Rehmus & Son, Inc.

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc.

Angelo lafrate Construction Company
Anlaan Corporation

Arrow Constructions

Associated Constructors, LLC

Bacco Construction Company

03241

02834

03756

00152

05579

06669

05336

07729

04094

02262

02672

07481

02920

08415

02160

00253

01010

04608

07417

07811

07550

04610

Ba

00251

00588

00929

02946

03016

03298

00014

06555



Bella Concrete Construction, LLC
Brooks Construction Company, Inc.
Burgess Concrete Construction Co.
C & D Hughes, Inc.

C. A. Hull Co., Inc.

Causie Contracting, Inc.

Central Asphalt, Inc.

Century Cement Company, Inc.
Cipparrone Contracting, Inc.

Compton, Inc.

Crestline Paving & Excavating Co., Inc.

D & E Landscaping & Grading Inc.
D. V. M. Utilities, Inc.

Dan's Excavating, Inc.

Davis Construction, Inc.

Di Lisio Contracting, Inc.

DiPonio Contracting, Inc.

Diamond Coring Company, Inc.

Diversco Construction Company, Inc.

Doan Construction Co.

Duran Contractors, Inc.

E.S. Wagner Company

E.T. MacKenzie Company

Eastlund Concrete Construction, Inc.
Edward R. White Contractor, Inc.
Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.

F and M Concrete Construction LLC
Fessler & Bowman, Inc.

Fiore Enterprises LLC

Florence Cement Company

Fort Wayne Contracting, Inc.

03258

08372

01682

00139

00866

01127

01846

08962

02180

08833

05659

06385

01177

02748

05231

06366

06526

02436

01342

06603

02524

01886

00224

00382

01953

07469

00441

06903

00891

05274

04480



GM & Sons, Inc.

Geotech Services, Inc.

Gerken Paving, Inc.

Goretski's Construction Company
Grand River Construction, Inc.

Hard Rock Concrete Inc.

Hartwell Cement Company

Hebert Construction Co.

Highway Service Company, Inc.
Hunt Bros. Concrete Contractors, Inc.
Ideal Contracting L.L.C.

Interstate Highway Construction, Inc.
Interstate Improvement, Inc.

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc.

J. Ranck Electric, Inc.

J.J. Barney Construction, Inc.

JB Contractors Inc.

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc.
Kokosing Construction Company, Inc.
L. A. Construction, Corp.

L. Anthony Construction Inc.

Lacaria Concrete Construction Inc.
M.J.O. Contracting, Inc.

Major Cement Co.

Marshall Concrete Inc.

Martin J. Concrete, Inc.

Merlo Construction Co., Inc.
Milbocker and Sons, Inc.

Nagel Construction, Inc.

Norris Contracting, Inc.

Northern Construction Services, Corp.

06352

03171

03254

03134

06935

04126

01183

00681

03241

07731

02834

07432

08594

03303

00680

07228

00152

05579

08046

07837

06669

04552

05336

06337

04094

05548

00356

00373

02705

02262

02672



Oglesby Construction, Inc.

07523
Outdoor Creations Group

07481
PCiRoads, LLC

02920
Pamar Enterprises, Inc.

08257
Penhall Company

07833
Performance Industries, LLC

07828
Professional Concrete Services, LLC

02160
RMD Holdings, Ltd.

05972
Remington Construction Company

00253
Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.

07714
Rigid Pavement Construction LLC

05725
Ruotsala Construction L.L.C.

05781
Ryan Bros., Inc.

01010
Sanches Construction Co.

05533
Santos Cement

03564
Scodeller Construction, Inc.

04608
Selge Construction Co., Inc.

08217
Serratos Construction, Inc.

00613
Snowden, Inc.

07811
Superior Construction Co Inc

07550
Toebe Construction LLC

07311
Tooles Contracting Group, LLC

06472
Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc.

05878
U.P. Concrete Co. Inc.

07662
Underground Contractors Inc.

05172
Uretek USA, Inc.

04610
WMRA, Inc.

00716
West Side Concrete Company

07130
Z Contractors, Inc.

02985
Zito Construction

08761

Zuniﬁa Cement Construction, Inc.



Chip Seals

00656
Ace-Saginaw Paving Company

05827
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.

03171
Gerken Paving, Inc.

01230
Highway Maintenance and Construction Company

05809
Missouri Petroleum Products Company LLC

06439
Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC

05803
Pitlik & Wick, Inc.

00253
Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.

04916
Scott Transportation, Inc.

07091
Strawser Construction Inc.

Cb

Hot Mix Asphalt/Bituminous Paving

05059
A-1 Asphalt, Inc.

06601
ATP Precision Paving, Inc.

00656
Ace-Saginaw Paving Company

00588
Ajax Paving Industries, Inc.

05363
Al's Asphalt Paving Co.

03669
Albrecht Sand & Gravel Co.

08421
American Asphalt, Inc.

00929
Angelo lafrate Construction Company

00599
Angelo Luppino, Inc.

02246
Arnt Asphalt Sealing, Inc.

04374
Asphalt Paving, Inc.

03601
Asphalt Specialists, Inc.

05656
Astec Asphalt, Inc.

00014
Bacco Construction Company

07239
Bees Prep and Asphalt Inc.

03547
Bill Siler Contracting, Inc.

06510
Black Gold Transport, Inc.

00172
Bolen Asphalt Paving, Inc.

03258

Brooks Construction Company, Inc.
01682



C & D Hughes, Inc.
Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C.

Central Asphalt, Inc.

Crestline Paving & Excavating Co., Inc.

Curbco, Inc.

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc.
Dan's Excavating, Inc.

DiPonio Contracting, Inc.
Eastern Asphalt Company, Inc.
Ebony Construction Co.
Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.
Everett Goodrich Trucking, Inc.

Excell Paving Plus

F. Allied Construction Company, Inc.

Florence Cement Company
Four Way Paving L.L.C.
Gallagher Asphalt Corporation
Geddis Paving & Excavating, Inc.
Gerken Paving, Inc.

Hallack Contracting, Inc.
Herzog Contracting Corp.
Hodgins Asphalt Paving, Inc.
J. Allen & Company, Inc.
James P Contracting, Inc.
Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc.
Kemp Tiling Company, Inc.
Lakeland Asphalt Corporation
Lite Load Services, L.L.C.
Lois Kay Contracting Co.
MDC Contracting, L.L.C.

Major Cement Co.

05184

01127

08833

05825

04476

01177

06366

05487

03862

01953

08050

06666

04036

00891

07841

05097

07825

03171

03582

01508

06585

07158

04603

00152

03540

03276

07175

00745

02500

05336

08043



Marlette Excavating Company
Mathy Construction Company
Michigan Paving and Materials Company
Miller Bros, Const., Inc.

Missouri Petroleum Products Company LLC
Nagle Paving Company

Nashville Construction Company
Niblock Excavating Inc.

Norris Contracting, Inc.

Northeast Asphalt, Inc.

Outdoor Creations Group

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.

Pavex Corporation

Payne & Dolan Inc.

Pitlik & Wick, Inc.

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp.
Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co.
Quality Asphalt Paving, Inc.

R & R Asphalt, Inc.

RMD Holdings, Ltd.

Raymond Excavating Company
Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.
Ryan Excavating LLC

STE Construction Services Inc.
Slusarski Excavating & Paving, Inc.
Smith Construction, Inc.

Spartan Paving, Inc.

Superior Asphalt, Inc.

Superior Paving, Inc.

T. G. Priehs, LLC

TomCo Asphalt, Inc.

00196

00529

00129

05809

02114

01501

03584

02705

05552

07523

02920

07306

00987

05803

08208

03727

07256

05398

02160

00610

00253

07776

07813

08425

03966

07289

08551

07031

07636

06918

00979



Wyoming Asphalt Paving, Inc.
Ea
Grading, Drainage Structures & Agg. Cons

05059
A-1 Asphalt, Inc.

00251
A. J. Rehmus & Son, Inc.

00179
A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc.

00656
Ace-Saginaw Paving Company

04987
Adamo Group Inc.

04510
Aielli Construction Company

00588
Ajax Paving Industries, Inc.

05363
Al's Asphalt Paving Co.

03665
Al's Excavating, Inc.

03669
Albrecht Sand & Gravel Co.

05339
American Contracting & Services, Inc.

06507
American Excavating of Michigan, Limited

03743
Anderson-Fischer & Associates, Inc.

00929
Angelo lafrate Construction Company

00599
Angelo Luppino, Inc.

02946
Anlaan Corporation

03016
Arrow Constructions

03601
Asphalt Specialists, Inc.

03298
Associated Constructors, LLC

05656
Astec Asphalt, Inc.

06892
Austin Morgan Companies LLC

06812
B & B Contracting, Calumet, Inc.

08532
B&B General Contracting, Inc.

00014
Bacco Construction Company

00777
Bailey Excavating, Inc.

08153
Balkema Excavating, Inc.

04383
Barley Trucking & Excavating, Inc.

03535
Bilacic Trucking, Inc.

03547

Bill Siler Contracting, Inc.
03089



Boddy Construction Company, Inc.
Bolen Asphalt Paving, Inc.
Bourdow Contracting, L.L.C.

Brad Thomas Excavating, Inc.
Brady Sand and Gravel, Inc.
Brenner Excavating, Inc.

Brooks Construction Company, Inc.
Bultsma Construction Company

C & D Hughes, Inc.

C & E Excavating, Inc.

C & P Construction Company, Inc.
C L Trucking & Excavating, LLC

C. A. Hull Co., Inc.

ClI Contracting Inc.

CJ's Excavating Septic Service Inc.
Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C.

Caledonia Excavating, Inc.

Causie Contracting, Inc.

Central Asphalt, Inc.

Central Michigan Contracting, Inc.
Century Cement Company, Inc.
Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc.

Cipparrone Contracting, Inc.

Commerce Construction & Landscaping, Inc.

Compton, Inc.

Concord Excavating & Grading, Inc.
Connan, Inc.

Cortis Brothers Trucking & Excavating, Inc.
Crawford Contracting, Inc.

Crestline Paving & Excavating Co., Inc.

Cripps Fontaine Excavating, Inc.

00172

07410

07723

01880

02123

03258

07747

01682

07809

04151

08329

00139

05703

03808

05184

08870

00866

01127

08964

01846

01399

08962

08319

02180

05598

03901

04919

05162

08833

06865

07780



Cutting Edge Excavating, Inc.

D & E Landscaping & Grading Inc.

D & R Earthmoving, LLC

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc.

D. V. M. Utilities, Inc.

Dale Dukes & Sons, Inc.

Dan Hoe Excavating, Inc.

Dan's Excavating, Inc.

Danielson Contracting, Inc.

Darrow Brothers Excavating, Inc.
Davis Construction, Inc.

DeGrand Construction Company, Inc.
Dean's Landscaping & Excavating, Inc.
Di Lisio Contracting, Inc.

DiPonio Contracting, Inc.

Diversco Construction Company, Inc.
Doan Construction Co.

Dolson, Inc.

Douglas N. Higgins, Inc.

Dunigan Bros, Inc.

Dykema Excavators, Inc.

E. C. Korneffel Co.

E.S. Wagner Company

E.T. MacKenzie Company

Eastern Asphalt Company, Inc.
Ebony Construction Co.

Edward R. White Contractor, Inc.

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.

Environmental Excavating & Contracting, Inc.

Epic Excavating, Inc.

Erie Construction, LLC

05659

05348

04476

06385

02164

05435

01177

05851

05889

02748

03900

05566

05231

06366

02436

01342

02755

00230

00074

00357

00247

02524

01886

05487

03862

00382

01953

05243

07743

06862

08050



Everett Goodrich Trucking, Inc.
Evergreen Tree & Restoration Inc.
Excell Paving Plus

F and M Concrete Construction LLC
F.A. Industrial Services, Inc.
Fessler & Bowman, Inc.

Fiore Enterprises LLC

Fisher Contracting Company
Florence Cement Company

Fonson Company, Inc.

Fort Wayne Contracting, Inc.

Fox Contractors Corp.

Fox Excavating and Aggregate, LLC
Fred Myers Excavating & Trucking, LLC
Geddis Paving & Excavating, Inc.
Geiersbach Construction, Inc.
GeoStabilization International, LLC
Gerken Paving, Inc.

Gerou Excavating, Inc.

Goretski's Construction Company
Grand River Construction, Inc.
Groundhawg Excavating & Landscaping LLC
H T A Companies, Inc.

Haataja Truck'N, LLC

Hallack Contracting, Inc.

Hard Rock Concrete Inc.

Hardman Construction, Inc.
Hartwell Cement Company

Hebert Construction Co.

Heystek Contracting, Inc.

Highway Service Company, Inc.

07782

06666

07469

07677

00441

06903

00515

00891

07604

05274

03445

07449

06923

07825

05797

07700

03171

03706

03254

03134

07821

05730

05651

03582

06935

01401

04126

01183

04946

00681

00134



Hoffman Bros., Inc.

Homrich Wrecking, Inc.

Hunt Bros. Concrete Contractors, Inc.
Hunter-Prell Company

Ideal Contracting L.L.C.
Independence Excavating, Inc.
Indiana Reline, Inc.

Industrial Maintenance Services, Inc.
Interstate Highway Construction, Inc.
J & N Construction, LLC

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc.

J. Ranck Electric, Inc.

J.F. Brennan Co., Inc.

J.J. Barney Construction, Inc.

JB Contractors Inc.

Jack Dykstra Excavating, Inc.
Jackson Dirt Works, Inc.
Jackson-Merkey Contractors, Inc.
James E. Fulton & Sons, Inc.

James P Contracting, Inc.

James Peterson Sons, Inc.

John Henry Excavating Inc.

John W. Potter, Inc.

Kalin Construction Co., Inc.
Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc.
Katerberg-Verhage, Inc.

Katterman Trucking, Inc.

Kemp Tiling Company, Inc.

Kennedy Excavating, Inc

Kentwood Excavating, Inc.

Kiewit Infrastructure Co.

01294

03241

00779

07731

02859

05897

05370

02834

07838

08594

03303

05205

00680

07228

04145

06864

06627

04235

04603

00527

01597

06534

01282

00152

04911

00492

03540

06706

08156

08688

06950



Kilanski Excavating & Land-Clearing, L.L.C.
Knoop Excavating Service, Inc.
Kokosing Construction Company, Inc.
Kopas Construction L.L.C.

L. A. Construction, Corp.

L. D'Agostini & Sons, Inc.

L.J. Construction, Inc.

Lacaria Concrete Construction Inc.
Langlois & Sons Excavating, Inc.
Lawrence M. Clarke Inc.

Lawrence Morningstar Enterprises, Inc.
Lodestar Construction, Inc.

Lois Kay Contracting Co.

M & J Excavating and Trucking

M & M Excavating Company

M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc.

M.J.O. Contracting, Inc.

MD Contracting, Inc.

MDC Contracting, L.L.C.

MacArthur Construction, Inc.
Macomb Pipeline & Utilities Co.
Major Cement Co.

Maijority Builders, Inc.

Malley Construction, Inc.

Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.
Marlette Excavating Company

Mathy Construction Company
McCormick Sand, Inc.

McDowell Construction, L.L.C.
McEachin Excavating, Inc.

McGuirk Sand-Gravel, Inc.

07669

05579

07431

08046

03553

08183

06669

08771

02582

05010

04233

00745

03570

01130

08915

04552

08242

02500

02668

08155

05336

06934

06713

07729

08043

00196

05076

01392

06813

08190

06643



McKerchie Enterprises, Inc.

Merlo Construction Co., Inc.
Michigan Highway Contracting, Inc.
Michigan Paving and Materials Company
Mid-State Earthworks, Inc.
Midwest Mole, Inc.

Milbocker and Sons, Inc.

Milford Excavating, Inc.

Miller Bros, Const., Inc.

Miller Development, Inc.
Monchilov Excavating, Inc.

Murray Underground Systems, Inc.
Musson Bros., Inc.

My-Con, Inc.

Nagel Construction, Inc.

Nagle Paving Company

Nashville Construction Company
Niblock Excavating Inc.

Nicol & Sons, Inc.

Niswander Environmental, LLC
Norris Contracting, Inc.

Northeast Asphalt, Inc.

Northern Construction Services, Corp.

Northern Indiana Construction Company, Inc.

Oberstar Inc.

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.

Pat McGuirk Excavating, Inc.
Pavement Recycling Inc.
Pavex Corporation

Payne & Dolan Inc.

Perfitt Excavating Incorporated

05548

08388

00529

07701

02842

00356

04337

00129

02007

07372

07646

03174

00679

00373

02114

01501

03584

03175

06387

02705

05552

02262

03683

04535

02920

05157

04071

07306

00987

05919

02730



Perrin Construction Co., Inc.

Peters Construction Co.

Peterson Contractors Inc.

Pitlik & Wick, Inc.

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp.
Progress Company, Inc.

Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co.
Quantum Construction Company

RMD Holdings, Ltd.

Raymond Excavating Company
Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.
Riverworks Construction, Inc.

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc

Ron Bretz Excavating, Inc.

Ron Meyer and Associates Excavating, Inc.
Ross Peterson Construction

Rowland Excavating, Inc.

Ruotsala Construction L.L.C.

Ryan Incorporated Central

S and S Excavating, Inc

STE Construction Services Inc.
Salenbien Trucking and Excavating, Inc.
Salvatore Excavating Company, Inc..
Schaaf & Associates Construction, Inc.
Schippers Excavating, Inc.

Scott Pavlak Excavating LLC

Selge Construction Co., Inc.

Shaw Contracting Co.

Site Work Solutions, Inc.

Slusarski Excavating & Paving, Inc.

Smith Construction, Inc.

00436

06607

05803

08208

00252

03727

03483

02160

00610

00253

06648

01415

04558

03602

08896

06924

05725

03232

04148

07813

06551

04397

05220

02499

06547

04608

08366

06679

08425

03966

05818



Snow Country Contracting, Inc.
Snowden, Inc.

Spartan Paving, Inc.
Springline Excavating, LLC
Stacy and Witbeck, Inc.

Stante B&V Construction

Stein Construction Company

Sterling Excavation Inc.

Stevenson Construction Company LLC

Super M Excavating & Development, Inc.

Superior Construction Co Inc
Superior Contracting Group L.L.C.
T. G. Priehs, LLC

T. R. Pieprzak Co.

TCI, Inc. of Michigan

Teltow Contracting, Inc.

Terra Contracting Services, LLC
The Isabella Corporation

The Kraemer Company, LLC

The Niemi Corporation

Tiles Excavating, Inc.

Timmer Construction Company
Toebe Construction LLC

TomCo Asphalt, Inc.

Tranquility Springs LLC

Traylor Bros, Inc.

Tri County Excavating Group, LLC

Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc.

Trojan Development Company, Inc.

Underground Contractors Inc.

V.l.L. Construction, Inc.

00613

07289

07181

07417

04632

01439

05583

07801

06527

07811

07526

07636

02507

05316

04719

07409

03260

08955

05255

06326

00197

07550

06918

05387

00491

06577

06472

07162

07662

00550

00315



Velting Contractors, Inc.

06466
Verdeterre Contracting, Inc.

04725
W. H. Canon, Inc.

04610
WMRA, Inc.

01272
Wadel Stabilization, Inc.

07826
Ward's Excavating, L.L.C.

04940
Warren Contractors & Development, Inc.

05073
Weick Bros., Inc.

07824
Wellman Excavating, Inc.

04450
Weston Transport, Inc.

08797
Wonsey Tree Service, Inc.

07651
Woodhull Construction Company, Inc.

00176
Woodruff & Sons, Inc.

01393
Wyoming Excavators, Inc.

07009
Young's Environmental Cleanup, Inc.

04063
Youngstrom Contracting, Inc.

07130
Z Contractors, Inc.

02985
Zito Construction

08761
Zuniga Cement Construction, Inc.

Fa

00179
A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc.

00942
Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.

03482
American Bridge Company

05339
American Contracting & Services, Inc.

00929
Angelo lafrate Construction Company

02946
Anlaan Corporation

03016
Arrow Constructions

03298
Associated Constructors, LLC

01334
Atsalis Brothers Painting Co.

00014
Bacco Construction Company

08372

Burgess Concrete Construction Co.
00139



C. A. Hull Co., Inc.

Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc.
Christman Constructors, Inc.
Cianbro Corporation

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc.

Dan Hoe Excavating, Inc.

Dan's Excavating, Inc.

Danielson Contracting, Inc.

Davis Construction, Inc.

DiPonio Contracting, Inc.

Diversco Construction Company, Inc.
Dykema Excavators, Inc.

E. C. Korneffel Co.

E.S. Wagner Company

E.T. MacKenzie Company

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.
Fessler & Bowman, Inc.

Fisher Contracting Company
Freyssinet, Inc.

Grand River Construction, Inc.
Granite Construction Company of California
Hardman Construction, Inc.

Hebert Construction Co.

Heystek Contracting, Inc.

Ideal Contracting L.L.C.

lllinois Constructors Corporation
Industrial Maintenance Services, Inc.
Intech Contracting, LLC

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc.

J.J. Barney Construction, Inc.

JCI Bridge Group, Inc.

01399

07401

07603

04476

05435

01177

05851

02748

06366

02436

00357

00247

02524

01886

01953

00441

00515

07252

03134

07259

01401

01183

04946

07731

07240

05370

06962

08594

00680

07379

03756



James McHugh Construction Co.
John Henry Excavating Inc.
Kalin Construction Co., Inc.
Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc.
Katerberg-Verhage, Inc.

Kenny Construction Company
Kiewit Infrastructure Co.
Kokosing Construction Company, Inc.
L.J. Construction, Inc.

Lunda Construction Company
M.J.O. Contracting, Inc.

MD Contracting, Inc.

MacArthur Construction, Inc.
Marlette Excavating Company
Massman Construction Co.
McDowell Construction, L.L.C.
Milbocker and Sons, Inc.

Miller Bros, Const., Inc.

Miller Development, Inc.
Nashville Construction Company

Nicol & Sons, Inc.

Northern Indiana Construction Company, Inc.

Oberstar Inc.

PCL Civil Constructors, Inc.
Pamar Enterprises, Inc.
Peterson Contractors Inc.
Primco Construction, Inc.
Quantum Construction Company
R. B. Lyons, Inc.

RCL Construction Co., Inc.

RMD Holdings, Ltd.

01597

01282

00152

04911

04945

08688

05579

08183

00551

04552

08242

02668

08043

03977

01392

00356

00129

02007

01501

03175

03683

04535

03973

02920

06607

08415

03483

08234

08201

02160

00253



Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.

06648
Riverworks Construction, Inc.

05725
Ruotsala Construction L.L.C.

02752
Ryba Marine Construction Co.

07813
STE Construction Services Inc.

04608
Selge Construction Co., Inc.

00613
Snowden, Inc.

07417
Stacy and Witbeck, Inc.

08528
Structural Group, Inc.

07811
Superior Construction Co Inc

02507
T. R. Pieprzak Co.

00197
Timmer Construction Company

07550
Toebe Construction LLC

00491
Traylor Bros, Inc.

07162
Trojan Development Company, Inc.

00550
V.l.L. Construction, Inc.

00315
Velting Contractors, Inc.

04940
Warren Contractors & Development, Inc.

04063
Youngstrom Contracting, Inc.

07130
Z Contractors, Inc.

02985
Zito Construction

Fb

Structural Steel(Erection)

00179
A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc.

00942
Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.

04194
Ace Steel Erection, Inc.

03482
American Bridge Company

00929
Angelo lafrate Construction Company

02946
Anlaan Corporation

08532
B&B General Contracting, Inc.

00014
Bacco Construction Company

03923

Black Swamp Steel, Inc.
00139



C. A. Hull Co., Inc.

Cianbro Corporation

Commercial Construction Incorporated
Dan's Excavating, Inc.

Diversco Construction Company, Inc.
E. C. Korneffel Co.

E.S. Wagner Company

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.

F.A. Industrial Services, Inc.
Hardman Construction, Inc.

Hebert Construction Co.

Ideal Contracting L.L.C.

Industrial Maintenance Services, Inc.
J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc.

James McHugh Construction Co.
Kiewit Infrastructure Co.

Kokosing Construction Company, Inc.
Massman Construction Co.

McDowell Construction, L.L.C.

Miller Bros, Const., Inc.

Northern Indiana Construction Company, Inc.

Ryba Marine Construction Co.
S P E of Wisconsin

Superior Construction Co Inc
The Niemi Corporation

Toebe Construction LLC
Traylor Bros, Inc.

Z Contractors, Inc.
Pumphouses

A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc.

Aldridge Electric, Inc.

07603

05580

01177

02436

00247

02524

01953

07677

01401

01183

07731

05370

08594

03756

08688

05579

03977

01392

00129

03683

02752

05169

07811

05255

07550

00491

07130

Fd

00179

04412

06507



American Excavating of Michigan, Limited
Angelo lafrate Construction Company
Anlaan Corporation

Associated Constructors, LLC

Bacco Construction Company
Balkema Excavating, Inc.

Bill Siler Contracting, Inc.

Boddy Construction Company, Inc.
Bourdow Contracting, L.L.C.

Brencal Contractors, Inc.

C & E Excavating, Inc.

C. A. Hull Co., Inc.

ClI Contracting Inc.

Compton, Inc.

Crawford Contracting, Inc.

Cripps Fontaine Excavating, Inc.

D. V. M. Utilities, Inc.

Dan Hoe Excavating, Inc.

Dan's Excavating, Inc.

Danielson Contracting, Inc.

Davis Construction, Inc.

DiPonio Contracting, Inc.

Diversco Construction Company, Inc.
Douglas N. Higgins, Inc.

E. C. Korneffel Co.

E.S. Wagner Company

E.T. MacKenzie Company

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.

F.A. Industrial Services, Inc.

Fisher Contracting Company

Grand River Construction, Inc.

00929

02946

03298

00014

08153

03547

03089

07410

08750

07809

00139

05703

02180

05162

06865

06385

05435

01177

05851

02748

06366

02436

00230

00247

02524

01886

01953

07677

00515

03134

03582



Hallack Contracting, Inc.
Hebert Construction Co.
Hoffman Bros., Inc.

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc.
J. Ranck Electric, Inc.

Jack Dykstra Excavating, Inc.

Jackson-Merkey Contractors, Inc.

James E. Fulton & Sons, Inc.
James Peterson Sons, Inc.
Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc.
Kemp Tiling Company, Inc.
Kiewit Infrastructure Co.

L. D'Agostini & Sons, Inc.
Lawrence M. Clarke Inc.

M & M Excavating Company
MDC Contracting, L.L.C.
Milbocker and Sons, Inc.
Milford Excavating, Inc.
Miller Bros, Const., Inc.
Pamar Enterprises, Inc.

Peters Construction Co.

Process Piping & Equipment, Inc.

RCL Construction Co., Inc.
Raymond Excavating Company
Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc.
Ryan Incorporated Central
Schippers Excavating, Inc.
Selge Construction Co., Inc.
Snow Country Contracting, Inc.
Sterling Excavation Inc.

Superior Construction Co Inc

01183

00134

08594

03303

04145

06627

04235

00527

00152

03540

08688

03553

02582

01130

02500

00356

04337

00129

02920

00436

03533

08201

00610

01415

03232

02499

04608

05818

05583

07811

02507



T. R. Pieprzak Co.

04719
Teltow Contracting, Inc.

05255
The Niemi Corporation

00197
Timmer Construction Company

07550
Toebe Construction LLC

07311
Tooles Contracting Group, LLC

06577
Tri County Excavating Group, LLC

07162
Trojan Development Company, Inc.

06466
Verdeterre Contracting, Inc.

01272
Wadel Stabilization, Inc.

04868
Weiss Construction Co.

00176
Woodruff & Sons, Inc.

07130
Z Contractors, Inc.

02985

Zito Construction

(¢]
Building Moving And Demolition

04987
Adamo Group Inc.

03665
Al's Excavating, Inc.

06507
American Excavating of Michigan, Limited

00929
Angelo lafrate Construction Company

00599
Angelo Luppino, Inc.

03298
Associated Constructors, LLC

06812
B & B Contracting, Calumet, Inc.

00014
Bacco Construction Company

08153
Balkema Excavating, Inc.

04383
Barley Trucking & Excavating, Inc.

03547
Bill Siler Contracting, Inc.

06452
Blue Star, Inc.

03089
Boddy Construction Company, Inc.

07410
Bourdow Contracting, L.L.C.

01880
Brady Sand and Gravel, Inc.

08794

Brandenburg Industrial Service Company
07809



C & E Excavating, Inc.

C L Trucking & Excavating, LLC
Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc.
Compton, Inc.

Concord Excavating & Grading, Inc.
Crawford Contracting, Inc.

Cripps Fontaine Excavating, Inc.

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc.

DMC Construction, Inc.

Dan Hoe Excavating, Inc.

Dan's Excavating, Inc.

Danielson Contracting, Inc.

DeGrand Construction Company, Inc.
Douglas N. Higgins, Inc.

Dunigan Bros, Inc.

E.S. Wagner Company

E.T. MacKenzie Company

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.

Environmental Excavating & Contracting, Inc.

Fisher Contracting Company
Fonson Company, Inc.

Fred Myers Excavating & Trucking, LLC
Gerou Excavating, Inc.

Haataja Truck'N, LLC

Hallack Contracting, Inc.

Hebert Construction Co.

Hoffman Bros., Inc.

Homrich Wrecking, Inc.
Independence Excavating, Inc.
Industrial Maintenance Services, Inc.

J & N Construction, LLC

08329

01399

02180

05598

05162

06865

04476

06882

05435

01177

05851

03900

00230

00074

02524

01886

01953

05243

00515

07604

06923

03706

05651

03582

01183

00134

01294

02859

05370

07838

06627



Jackson-Merkey Contractors, Inc.
James E. Fulton & Sons, Inc.
John Henry Excavating Inc.
Katterman Trucking, Inc.

Kemp Tiling Company, Inc.

Kiewit Infrastructure Co.

L. A. Construction, Corp.
Lawrence Morningstar Enterprises, Inc.
M & J Excavating and Trucking
M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc.
M.J.O. Contracting, Inc.

MD Contracting, Inc.

Marlette Excavating Company
McDowell Construction, L.L.C.
McEachin Excavating, Inc.
McGuirk Sand-Gravel, Inc.
Milbocker and Sons, Inc.

Miller Bros, Const., Inc.
Monchilov Excavating, Inc.
Musson Bros., Inc.

Nagel Construction, Inc.

North American Dismantling Corp.
Northern Construction Services, Corp.
Oberstar Inc.

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.

Pat McGuirk Excavating, Inc.
Penhall Company

Perrin Construction Co., Inc.
Peters Construction Co.

Pitsch Wrecking Company

Raymond Excavating Company

04235

01597

00492

03540

08688

08046

05010

03570

08915

04552

08242

08043

01392

06813

08190

00356

00129

07372

03174

00373

03294

02262

04535

02920

05157

08257

02730

00436

01169

00610

07336



Rickman Enterprise Group, LLC
Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.
Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc

Ross Peterson Construction

Rowland Excavating, Inc.

Ruotsala Construction L.L.C.

STE Construction Services Inc.
Salenbien Trucking and Excavating, Inc.
Schippers Excavating, Inc.

Shaw Contracting Co.

Slusarski Excavating & Paving, Inc.
Smith Construction, Inc.

Springline Excavating, LLC

Sterling Excavation Inc.

Superior Construction Co Inc
Superior Contracting Group L.L.C.

T. R. Pieprzak Co.

Tri County Excavating Group, LLC
V.l.L. Construction, Inc.

Velting Contractors, Inc.

Weick Bros., Inc.

Wellman Excavating, Inc.

Wonsey Tree Service, Inc.

Zito Construction

Landscaping

ABS Landscape Management LLC
Ace-Saginaw Paving Company
Advanced Underground Inspection, LLC
Anderson-Fischer & Associates, Inc.
Angelo lafrate Construction Company

Ann Arbor Landscaping, Inc.

00253

01415

08896

06924

05725

07813

06551

02499

08366

08425

03966

07181

05583

07811

07526

02507

06577

00550

00315

05073

07824

08797

02985

07790

00656

08892

03743

00929

06845

03298



Associated Constructors, LLC

Austin Morgan Companies LLC

Bacco Construction Company

Cardno, Inc.

Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc.
Curbco, Inc.

D & E Landscaping & Grading Inc.

D & M Services Pro, LLC

Dale Dukes & Sons, Inc.

DiPonio Contracting, Inc.

Diane Dukes, Inc.

Diversco Construction Company, Inc.
E.T. MacKenzie Company

Erie Construction, LLC

Evergreen Tree & Restoration Inc.

G & J Site Solutions, Inc.

H T A Companies, Inc.

Heritage Irrigation & Landscape, L.L.C.
Highway Landscapers Inc.

J. Ranck Electric, Inc.

Jack Dykstra Excavating, Inc.

Jonny Heinz Landscaping, LLC
Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc.
Katerberg-Verhage, Inc.

Katterman Trucking, Inc.

Kopas Construction L.L.C.

L.J. Construction, Inc.

Lucy's Lawn Care & Snow Removal Corporation
Marine City Nursery Co.

McDowell Construction, L.L.C.

Michigan Highway Contracting, Inc.

06892

00014

07842

01399

05825

05659

07798

02164

06366

03293

02436

01886

06862

07782

05335

05730

07448

05452

03303

04145

07308

00152

04911

00492

07431

08183

06698

00368

01392

08388

05624



Michigan Lawn Maintenance, Inc.

07766
Mike's Landscaping

08363
Murin Company

00373
Nagel Construction, Inc.

03867
Natural Environmental Reclamation Concepts, Inc.

06387
Niswander Environmental, LLC

03550
North Slope, Inc.

02262
Northern Construction Services, Corp.

07523
Outdoor Creations Group

04456
Owen Tree Service, Inc.

03946
Pavers Plus Inc.

02160
RMD Holdings, Ltd.

04988
Randy Brown Landscape, Inc.

03232
Ryan Incorporated Central

06906
S & T Lawn Service, Inc.

00613
Snowden, Inc.

07454
St. Clair Landscape & Irrigation, Inc.

01439
Stein Construction Company

03959
The Davey Tree Expert Company

07311
Tooles Contracting Group, LLC

05387
Tranquility Springs LLC

08886
Traverse Outdoor, Inc.

03193
Twin Lakes Nursery, Inc.

00550
V.l.L. Construction, Inc.

04725
W. H. Canon, Inc.

04940
Warren Contractors & Development, Inc.

08123
West Michigan Tree Services

08797
Wonsey Tree Service, Inc.

02985

Zito Construction

|
Sodding And Seeding/Turf Establishment

00179
A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc.
07790



ABS Landscape Management LLC

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company

Advanced Underground Inspection, LLC

Al's Asphalt Paving Co.

Al's Excavating, Inc.

Anderson-Fischer & Associates, Inc.

Angelo lafrate Construction Company

Angelo Luppino, Inc.

Ann Arbor Landscaping, Inc.
Arrow Constructions
Associated Constructors, LLC
Austin Morgan Companies LLC
B&B General Contracting, Inc.
Bacco Construction Company
Bailey Excavating, Inc.
Balkema Excavating, Inc.
Bilacic Trucking, Inc.

Bill Siler Contracting, Inc.
Boddy Construction Company, Inc.
Bourdow Contracting, L.L.C.
Boyd Landscaping, L.L.C.

Brad Thomas Excavating, Inc.
Brenner Excavating, Inc.
Bultsma Construction Company
C & D Hughes, Inc.

C L Trucking & Excavating, LLC

C. A. Hull Co., Inc.

CJ's Excavating Septic Service Inc.

Cardno, Inc.
Central Asphalt, Inc.

Central Michigan Contracting, Inc.

00656

08892

05363

03665

03743

00929

00599

06845

03016

03298

06892

08532

00014

00777

08153

03535

03547

03089

07410

07620

07723

02123

07747

01682

08329

00139

03808

07842

01127

08964

01846



Century Cement Company, Inc.
Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc.
Commerce Construction & Landscaping, Inc.
Concord Excavating & Grading, Inc.
Crawford Contracting, Inc.

Crestline Paving & Excavating Co., Inc.
Curbco, Inc.

D & E Landscaping & Grading Inc.

D & M Services Pro, LLC

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc.

D. V. M. Utilities, Inc.

Dale Dukes & Sons, Inc.

Dan's Excavating, Inc.

Danielson Contracting, Inc.

Dean's Landscaping & Excavating, Inc.
DiPonio Contracting, Inc.

Diane Dukes, Inc.

Diversco Construction Company, Inc.
Don's Restoration LLC

Dunigan Bros, Inc.

Dykema Excavators, Inc.

E.T. MacKenzie Company

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.
Environmental Excavating & Contracting, Inc.
Erie Construction, LLC

Evergreen Tree & Restoration Inc.

F and M Concrete Construction LLC
Fiore Enterprises LLC

Florence Cement Company

Fonson Company, Inc.

Fred Myers Excavating & Trucking, LLC

01399

08319

05598

05162

08833

05825

05659

07798

04476

06385

02164

01177

05851

05566

06366

03293

02436

07426

00074

00357

01886

01953

05243

06862

07782

07469

06903

00891

07604

06923

05335



G & J Site Solutions, Inc.

H T A Companies, Inc.

Haataja Truck'N, LLC

Hallack Contracting, Inc.

Hard Rock Concrete Inc.

Hebert Construction Co.

Heritage Irrigation & Landscape, L.L.C.
Heystek Contracting, Inc.

Highway Landscapers Inc.

Hoffman Bros., Inc.

Hunt Bros. Concrete Contractors, Inc.
Interstate Highway Construction, Inc.
J & M Construction Corporation

J & N Construction, LLC

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc.

Jack Dykstra Excavating, Inc.
Jackson Dirt Works, Inc.

John Henry Excavating Inc.

Jonny Heinz Landscaping, LLC

Kalin Construction Co., Inc.
Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc.
Katerberg-Verhage, Inc.

Katterman Trucking, Inc.

Kentwood Excavating, Inc.

Kilanski Excavating & Land-Clearing, L.L.C.
Kopas Construction L.L.C.

L. D'Agostini & Sons, Inc.

L.J. Construction, Inc.

Langlois & Sons Excavating, Inc.
Lois Kay Contracting Co.

Lucy's Lawn Care & Snow Removal Corporation

05730

05651

03582

06935

01183

07448

04946

05452

00134

03241

02834

05536

07838

08594

04145

06864

01597

07308

01282

00152

04911

00492

08156

06950

07431

03553

08183

08771

00745

06698

01130



M & M Excavating Company
M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc.
M.J.O. Contracting, Inc.

MD Contracting, Inc.

MD Hydroseeding, Inc.

MDC Contracting, L.L.C.
Major Cement Co.

Malley Construction, Inc.
Marine City Nursery Co.
Marlette Excavating Company
McCormick Sand, Inc.
McDowell Construction, L.L.C.
McEachin Excavating, Inc.

McKerchie Enterprises, Inc.

Michigan Highway Contracting, Inc.

Michigan Lawn Maintenance, Inc.
Mike's Landscaping

Milbocker and Sons, Inc.

Miller Development, Inc.
Monchilov Excavating, Inc.

Murin Company

My-Con, Inc.

Nagel Construction, Inc.

Nashville Construction Company

Natural Environmental Reclamation Concepts, Inc.

Nicol & Sons, Inc.
Niswander Environmental, LLC
Norris Contracting, Inc.

North Slope, Inc.

Northern Construction Services, Corp.

Outdoor Creations Group

08915

04552

08242

05052

02500

05336

06713

00368

08043

05076

01392

06813

06643

08388

05624

07766

00356

02007

07372

08363

00679

00373

01501

03867

03175

06387

02705

03550

02262

07523

02920



Pamar Enterprises, Inc.

Pavers Plus Inc.

Pavex Corporation

Perrin Construction Co., Inc.
Peters Construction Co.

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp.
RMD Holdings, Ltd.

Randy Brown Landscape, Inc.
Rauhorn Electric, Inc.

Raymond Excavating Company
Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.
Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc.
Ross Peterson Construction
Ruotsala Construction L.L.C.
Ryan Incorporated Central

S. Hayes, Inc.

Schaaf & Associates Construction, Inc.
Schippers Excavating, Inc.

Shaw Contracting Co.

Smith Construction, Inc.

Snow Country Contracting, Inc.
Snowden, Inc.

St. Clair Landscape & Irrigation, Inc.
Stante B&V Construction

Stein Construction Company

Sterling Excavation Inc.

Super M Excavating & Development, Inc.

T. G. Priehs, LLC
T. R. Pieprzak Co.
Terra Contracting Services, LLC

The Davey Tree Expert Company

03946

07306

02730

00436

08208

02160

04988

03515

00610

00253

01415

08896

05725

03232

07375

05220

02499

08366

03966

05818

00613

07454

04632

01439

05583

06527

07636

02507

07409

03959

03260



The Isabella Corporation
Toebe Construction LLC
Tooles Contracting Group, LLC
Tranquility Springs LLC
Traverse Outdoor, Inc.
Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc.
Twin Lakes Nursery, Inc.
V.L.L. Construction, Inc.
Verdeterre Contracting, Inc.
W. H. Canon, Inc.

Wadel Stabilization, Inc.

Ward's Excavating, L.L.C.

Warren Contractors & Development, Inc.

Weick Bros., Inc.

Wellman Excavating, Inc.

Weston Transport, Inc.

Wonsey Tree Service, Inc.

Woodhull Construction Company, Inc.
Woodruff & Sons, Inc.

Youngstrom Contracting, Inc.

Zito Construction

Intelligent Transportation System Instal

CCI Systems, Inc.

DES Electric LLC

Dan's Excavating, Inc.

J. Ranck Electric, Inc.

LaBelle Electric Services, Inc.
Martell Electric, LLC

Motor City Electric Utilities Company
Rauhorn Electric, Inc.

Severance Electric Co., Inc.

07550

07311

05387

08886

06472

03193

00550

06466

04725

01272

07826

04940

05073

07824

04450

08797

07651

00176

04063

02985

ITS

05020

07521

01177

03303

06629

05664

02237

03515

01403

00420



Strain Electric Compan
J
Concrete C, C&G, Driveways, Sidewalks

05059
A-1 Asphalt, Inc.

00251
A. J. Rehmus & Son, Inc.

00179
A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc.

00656
Ace-Saginaw Paving Company

00588
Ajax Paving Industries, Inc.

05363
Al's Asphalt Paving Co.

03665
Al's Excavating, Inc.

04328
Albanelli Cement Contractors, Inc.

03743
Anderson-Fischer & Associates, Inc.

00929
Angelo lafrate Construction Company

00599
Angelo Luppino, Inc.

02946
Anlaan Corporation

03016
Arrow Constructions

03298
Associated Constructors, LLC

05656
Astec Asphalt, Inc.

06812
B & B Contracting, Calumet, Inc.

08532
B&B General Contracting, Inc.

00014
Bacco Construction Company

00777
Bailey Excavating, Inc.

08153
Balkema Excavating, Inc.

04383
Barley Trucking & Excavating, Inc.

07239
Bees Prep and Asphalt Inc.

06555
Bella Concrete Construction, LLC

03547
Bill Siler Contracting, Inc.

00172
Bolen Asphalt Paving, Inc.

01880
Brady Sand and Gravel, Inc.

08750
Brencal Contractors, Inc.

02123
Brenner Excavating, Inc.

03258

Brooks Construction Company, Inc.
07747



Bultsma Construction Company
Burgess Concrete Construction Co.
C & D Hughes, Inc.

C L Trucking & Excavating, LLC
CJ's Excavating Septic Service Inc.
Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C.

Causie Contracting, Inc.

Central Asphalt, Inc.

Central Michigan Contracting, Inc.

Century Cement Company, Inc.

Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc.

Christman Constructors, Inc.
Cipparrone Contracting, Inc.

Concord Excavating & Grading, Inc.

Cortis Brothers Trucking & Excavating, Inc.

Crawford Contracting, Inc.

Crestline Paving & Excavating Co., Inc.

Curbco, Inc.

D & E Landscaping & Grading Inc.
D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc.

D. V. M. Utilities, Inc.

Dan's Excavating, Inc.

Davis Construction, Inc.

Dean's Landscaping & Excavating, Inc.

Di Lisio Contracting, Inc.

DiPonio Contracting, Inc.

Diversco Construction Company, Inc.
Doan Construction Co.

Duran Contractors, Inc.

E.S. Wagner Company

E.T. MacKenzie Company

08372

01682

08329

03808

05184

00866

01127

08964

01846

01399

07401

08962

05598

04919

05162

08833

05825

05659

04476

06385

01177

02748

05566

05231

06366

02436

01342

06603

02524

01886

00224



Eastlund Concrete Construction, Inc.
Edward R. White Contractor, Inc.

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.

Environmental Excavating & Contracting, Inc.

Excell Paving Plus

F and M Concrete Construction LLC
F.A. Industrial Services, Inc.

Fessler & Bowman, Inc.

Fiore Enterprises LLC

Fisher Contracting Company
Florence Cement Company

Fonson Company, Inc.

Fort Wayne Contracting, Inc.

Fred Myers Excavating & Trucking, LLC
GM & Sons, Inc.

Geiersbach Construction, Inc.
GeoStabilization International, LLC
Goretski's Construction Company
Grand River Construction, Inc.
Groundhawg Excavating & Landscaping LLC
Hallack Contracting, Inc.

Hard Rock Concrete Inc.

Hartwell Cement Company

Hebert Construction Co.

Heystek Contracting, Inc.

Highway Service Company, Inc.
Hoffman Bros., Inc.

Hunt Bros. Concrete Contractors, Inc.
Hunter-Prell Company

Ideal Contracting L.L.C.

Independence Excavating, Inc.

00382

01953

05243

06666

07469

07677

00441

06903

00515

00891

07604

05274

06923

04480

05797

07700

03254

03134

07821

03582

06935

04126

01183

04946

00681

00134

03241

00779

07731

02859

02834



Interstate Highway Construction, Inc.
J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc.

J. Ranck Electric, Inc.

J.J. Barney Construction, Inc.
JB Contractors Inc.

Jack Dykstra Excavating, Inc.
John Henry Excavating Inc.
Jonny Heinz Landscaping, LLC
Kalin Construction Co., Inc.
Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc.
Katerberg-Verhage, Inc.
Katterman Trucking, Inc.

Kennedy Excavating, Inc.

Kokosing Construction Company, Inc.

L. A. Construction, Corp.

L. Anthony Construction Inc.

L.J. Construction, Inc.

Lacaria Concrete Construction Inc.
Landtek Design Build, Inc

M.J.O. Contracting, Inc.

Major Cement Co.

Majority Builders, Inc.

Malley Construction, Inc.

Mark 1 Restoration Services, Inc.
Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.
Marlette Excavating Company
Marshall Concrete Inc.

Martin J. Concrete, Inc.
McDowell Construction, L.L.C.
Merlo Construction Co., Inc.

Michael Andrews Concrete, LLC

08594

03303

00680

07228

04145

01597

07308

01282

00152

04911

00492

06706

05579

08046

07837

08183

06669

07109

04552

05336

06934

06713

05918

07729

08043

06337

04094

01392

05548

06806

07817



Michigan Pavers & Walls LLC
Mid Michigan Contracting Inc
Milbocker and Sons, Inc.

Miller Bros, Const., Inc.

Miller Development, Inc.

Mojo Cement & Const. Co., Inc.
Murray Underground Systems, Inc.
My-Con, Inc.

Nagel Construction, Inc.

Nagle Paving Company
Nashville Construction Company
Niblock Excavating Inc.

Nicol & Sons, Inc.

Norris Contracting, Inc.

Northern Construction Services, Corp.

Northern Indiana Construction Company, Inc.

Oglesby Construction, Inc.
Outdoor Creations Group

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.

Pavex Corporation

Perrin Construction Co., Inc.
Peters Construction Co.

Primco Construction, Inc.

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp.
Professional Concrete Services, LLC
RMD Holdings, Ltd.

Remington Construction Company
Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.
Rigid Pavement Construction LLC
Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc.

Rotondo Construction, Inc.

07779

00356

00129

02007

07555

07646

00679

00373

02114

01501

03584

03175

02705

02262

03683

02672

07523

02920

07306

02730

00436

08415

08208

07828

02160

05972

00253

07714

01415

05816

05725



Ruotsala Construction L.L.C.
Ryan Bros., Inc.

Ryan Excavating LLC

STE Construction Services Inc.
Sanches Construction Co.
Santos Cement

Scarlett Excavating, Inc

Schaaf & Associates Construction, Inc.

Schippers Excavating, Inc.
Selge Construction Co., Inc.
Serratos Construction, Inc.

Shaw Contracting Co.

Slusarski Excavating & Paving, Inc.

Smith Construction, Inc.
Smith's Waterproofing LLC
Snow Country Contracting, Inc.
Snowden, Inc.

Spartan Paving, Inc.

Stein Construction Company

Superior Construction Co Inc

Superior Contracting Group L.L.C.

T. R. Pieprzak Co.

Teltow Contracting, Inc.

The Isabella Corporation
Toebe Construction LLC
Tooles Contracting Group, LLC
Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc.
U.P. Concrete Co. Inc.
Underground Contractors Inc.
V.I.L. Construction, Inc.

Verdeterre Contracting, Inc.

05781

07776

07813

01010

05533

06998

05220

02499

04608

08217

08366

08425

03966

06764

05818

00613

07289

01439

07811

07526

02507

04719

03260

07550

07311

06472

05878

07662

00550

06466

04610



WMRA, Inc.

Wadel Stabilization, Inc

Warren Contractors & Development, Inc.
Weick Bros., Inc.

West Side Concrete Company

Wobig Construction Co.

Wonsey Tree Service, Inc.

Youngstrom Contracting, Inc.

Yukon Construction Services Inc.

Z Contractors, Inc.

Zito Construction

Zuniga Cement Construction, Inc.
Sewers and Watermains

A D J Excavating, Inc.

A. J. Rehmus & Son, Inc.

A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc.

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company

Adamo Group Inc.

Advanced Underground Inspection, LLC
Aielli Construction Company

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc.

Al's Excavating, Inc.

American Excavating of Michigan, Limited
Anderson-Fischer & Associates, Inc.
Angelo lafrate Construction Company
Angelo Luppino, Inc.

Anlaan Corporation

Associated Constructors, LLC

B & B Contracting, Calumet, Inc.

B & L Excavating LLC

B&B General Contracting, Inc.

01272

04940

05073

00716

04920

08797

04063

06818

07130

02985

08761

08011

00251

00179

00656

04987

08892

04510

00588

03665

06507

03743

00929

00599

02946

03298

06812

07724

08532

00014



Bacco Construction Company
Bailey Excavating, Inc.

Balkema Excavating, Inc.

Barley Trucking & Excavating, Inc.
Bilacic Trucking, Inc.

Bill Siler Contracting, Inc.

Boddy Construction Company, Inc.
Bolen Asphalt Paving, Inc.
Bourdow Contracting, L.L.C.

Brady Sand and Gravel, Inc.
Brenner Excavating, Inc.

Brooks Construction Company, Inc.
C & D Hughes, Inc.

C & E Excavating, Inc.

C & P Construction Company, Inc.
C L Trucking & Excavating, LLC

C. A. Hull Co., Inc.

ClI Contracting Inc.

CJ's Excavating Septic Service Inc.
Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C.

Caledonia Excavating, Inc.

Central Asphalt, Inc.

Central Michigan Contracting, Inc.
Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc.

City Services, Inc.

Commerce Construction & Landscaping, Inc.

Compton, Inc.

Concord Excavating & Grading, Inc.
Connan, Inc.

Cortis Brothers Trucking & Excavating, Inc.

Crawford Contracting, Inc.

00777

08153

04383

03535

03547

03089

00172

07410

01880

02123

03258

01682

07809

04151

08329

00139

05703

03808

05184

08870

01127

08964

01399

07598

08319

02180

05598

03901

04919

05162

08833



Crestline Paving & Excavating Co., Inc.
Cripps Fontaine Excavating, Inc.
Cutting Edge Excavating, Inc.

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc.

D. V. M. Utilities, Inc.

Dan Hoe Excavating, Inc.

Dan's Excavating, Inc.

Danielson Contracting, Inc.

Davis Construction, Inc.

DeGrand Construction Company, Inc.
Dean's Landscaping & Excavating, Inc.
DiPonio Contracting, Inc.

Diversco Construction Company, Inc.
Dolson, Inc

Douglas N. Higgins, Inc.

Dunigan Bros, Inc.

Dykema Excavators, Inc.

E. C. Korneffel Co.

E.S. Wagner Company

E.T. MacKenzie Company

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.

Erie Construction, LLC

F.A. Industrial Services, Inc.

Fessler & Bowman, Inc.

Fiore Enterprises LLC

Fisher Contracting Company

Florence Cement Company

Fonson Company, Inc.

Fox Excavating and Aggregate, LLC
Fred Myers Excavating & Trucking, LLC

Geddis Paving & Excavating, Inc.

06865

07780

04476

06385

05435

01177

05851

02748

03900

05566

06366

02436

02755

00230

00074

00357

00247

02524

01886

01953

06862

07677

00441

06903

00515

00891

07604

07449

06923

07825

05797



Geiersbach Construction, Inc.

Gerou Excavating, Inc.

Groundhawg Excavating & Landscaping LLC

Haataja Truck'N, LLC

Hallack Contracting, Inc.

Hebert Construction Co.

Heystek Contracting, Inc.

Hoffman Bros., Inc.

Hunter-Prell Company

Ideal Contracting L.L.C.

Imperial Construction Co.
Independence Excavating, Inc.
Indiana Reline, Inc.

Insituform Technologies USA, LLC
Interstate Highway Construction, Inc.
J & N Construction, LLC

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc.

J.J. Barney Construction, Inc.
Jack Dykstra Excavating, Inc.
Jackson-Merkey Contractors, Inc.
Jake's Excavating and Landscaping, LLC
James E. Fulton & Sons, Inc.
James Peterson Sons, Inc.

John Henry Excavating Inc.

John W. Potter, Inc.

Kalin Construction Co., Inc.
Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc.
Katerberg-Verhage, Inc.
Katterman Trucking, Inc.

Kemp Tiling Company, Inc.

Kennedy Excavating, Inc.

03706

07821

05651

03582

01183

04946

00134

00779

07731

02469

02859

05897

08843

02834

07838

08594

00680

04145

06627

07551

04235

00527

01597

06534

01282

00152

04911

00492

03540

06706

04945



Kenny Construction Company
Kentwood Excavating, Inc.

Kiewit Infrastructure Co.

Kilanski Excavating & Land-Clearing, L.L.C.

Kokosing Construction Company, Inc.

L. A. Construction, Corp.

L. D'Agostini & Sons, Inc.

L.J. Construction, Inc.

Langlois & Sons Excavating, Inc.

Lawrence M. Clarke Inc.

Lawrence Morningstar Enterprises, Inc.

Lee's Trenching Service, Inc.

Lodestar Construction, Inc.

M & K Jetting and Televising, L.L.C.

M & M Excavating Company
M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc.
M.J.O. Contracting, Inc.

MD Contracting, Inc.

MDC Contracting, L.L.C.
MacArthur Construction, Inc.
Macomb Pipeline & Utilities Co.
Major Cement Co.

Maijority Builders, Inc.

Malley Construction, Inc.
Marlette Excavating Company
McCormick Sand, Inc.
McEachin Excavating, Inc.
McGuirk Sand-Gravel, Inc.
Merlo Construction Co., Inc.
Mid-State Earthworks, Inc.

Midwest Mole, Inc.

08156

08688

06950

05579

08046

03553

08183

08771

02582

05010

08370

04233

05817

01130

08915

04552

08242

02500

02668

08155

05336

06934

06713

08043

05076

06813

08190

05548

07701

02842

00356



Milbocker and Sons, Inc.

Milford Excavating, Inc.

Miller Bros, Const., Inc.

Miller Development, Inc.

Murray Underground Systems, Inc.
Musson Bros., Inc.

My-Con, Inc.

Nagel Construction, Inc.
Nashville Construction Company
Niblock Excavating Inc.

Nicol & Sons, Inc.

Norris Contracting, Inc.

Northern Construction Services, Corp.
Oberstar Inc.

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.

Pat McGuirk Excavating, Inc.
Pavex Corporation

Perrin Construction Co., Inc.
Peters Construction Co.

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp.
Quantum Construction Company
R/T Boring, Inc.

Raymond Excavating Company
Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.
Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc.

Ron Bretz Excavating, Inc.

Ron Meyer and Associates Excavating, Inc.

Ross Peterson Construction
Rowland Excavating, Inc.
Ruotsala Construction L.L.C.

Ryan Incorporated Central

04337

00129

02007

07646

03174

00679

00373

01501

03584

03175

02705

02262

04535

02920

05157

07306

02730

00436

08208

03483

05690

00610

00253

01415

04558

03602

08896

06924

05725

03232

07813



STE Construction Services Inc.

SWT Excavating, Inc.

Salenbien Trucking and Excavating, Inc.
Salvatore Excavating Company, Inc..
Scarlett Excavating, Inc

Schaaf & Associates Construction, Inc.
Schippers Excavating, Inc.

Selge Construction Co., Inc.

Shaw Contracting Co.

Site Work Solutions, Inc.

Slusarski Excavating & Paving, Inc.
Smith Construction, Inc.

Snow Country Contracting, Inc.
Springline Excavating, LLC

Stante B&V Construction

Stein Construction Company

Sterling Excavation Inc.

Super Excavators, Inc.

Super M Excavating & Development, Inc.

Superior Contracting Group L.L.C.
T. R. Pieprzak Co.

TCl, Inc. of Michigan

Teltow Contracting, Inc.

The Isabella Corporation

Toebe Construction LLC

Traylor Bros, Inc.

Tri County Excavating Group, LLC
Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc.
V.I.L. Construction, Inc.

Velting Contractors, Inc.

Verdeterre Contracting, Inc.

07338

06551

04397

06998

05220

02499

04608

08366

06679

08425

03966

05818

07181

04632

01439

05583

05821

06527

07526

02507

05316

04719

03260

07550

00491

06577

06472

00550

00315

06466

01272



Wadel Stabilization, Inc

Ward's Excavating, L.L.C.

Warren Contractors & Development, Inc.
Watertap, Inc.

Weston Transport, Inc.

Wonsey Tree Service, Inc.

Woodhull Construction Company, Inc.
Woodruff & Sons, Inc.

Wyoming Excavators, Inc.

Young's Environmental Cleanup, Inc.
Youngstrom Contracting, Inc.

Z Contractors, Inc.

Zito Construction

Tunneling And Jacking

American Excavating of Michigan, Limited
B & L Excavating LLC

Bacco Construction Company
Balkema Excavating, Inc.

Bore-Con Inc.

Crestline Paving & Excavating Co., Inc.
D. V. M. Utilities, Inc.

DIG-IT, INC.

Dan's Excavating, Inc.

DeLude Construction, Inc

DiPonio Contracting, Inc.

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.

Full Bore Directional Boring Inc.
Gustafson HDD L.L.C.

J. Ranck Electric, Inc.

Jackson-Merkey Contractors, Inc.

James Peterson Sons, Inc.

07826

04940

06623

04450

08797

07651

00176

01393

07009

04063

07130

02985

Ka

06507

07724

00014

08153

06854

08833

06385

07253

01177

07411

06366

01953

07385

07153

03303

06627

00527

01597



John Henry Excavating Inc.
Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc.
Kenny Construction Company
Kiewit Infrastructure Co.
Kilgour & Co., Inc.

L. D'Agostini & Sons, Inc.
Lawrence M. Clarke Inc.
Midwest Mole, Inc.

Milford Excavating, Inc.
Nagel Construction, Inc.
Niblock Excavating Inc.
Northern Utility, Inc.

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.

R. L. Coolsaet Construction Company

R. Roese Contracting Co., Inc.
R/T Boring, Inc.

RC Directional Boring, Inc.
Roemer Utility Services, LLC
Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc.
Ron Bretz Excavating, Inc.
SWT Excavating, Inc.

Selge Construction Co., Inc.
Shaw Contracting Co.

Super Excavators, Inc.

T. R. Pieprzak Co.

The Isabella Corporation
Traylor Bros, Inc.

Western Tel-Com, Inc.
Woodruff & Sons, Inc.

Yukon Construction Services Inc.

Zito Construction

00152

04945

08688

06995

03553

02582

02842

04337

00373

03584

06926

02920

02424

02707

05690

08825

06825

01415

04558

07338

04608

08366

05821

02507

03260

00491

05121

00176

06818

02985



Electrical Construction

04412
Aldridge Electric, Inc.

02840
Allstate Electric, Inc.

08487
Bay Electric, Inc.

04705
Buist Electric, Inc.

04977
Corby Energy Services, Inc.

07610
County Line Power, LLC

04595
D V T Electric, Inc.

06385
D. V. M. Utilities, Inc.

07521
DES Electric LLC

01177
Dan's Excavating, Inc.

06436
DeGram Electric, LLC

01980
Ferndale Electric Company, Inc.

00615
Harlan Electric Company

08488
Helm Electric, Inc.

03303
J. Ranck Electric, Inc.

06920
Korthase and Sons Co.

06533
LSP Electric LLC

06629
LaBelle Electric Services, Inc.

06420
MHM Construction, LLC

05664
Martell Electric, LLC

06643
McKerchie Enterprises, Inc.

02237
Motor City Electric Utilities Company

05025
Nuechterlein Electric, Inc.

03515
Rauhorn Electric, Inc.

02010
Roy Electric Company, Inc.

05725
Ruotsala Construction L.L.C.

01403
Severance Electric Co., Inc.

01757
Shambaugh & Son, L.P.

07745
Shouldice Industrial Manufacturers and Contractors, Inc.

03041

Sky Electric, Incorporated
07455



State Line Construction and Maintenance, LLC

00420
Strain Electric Company

08751
Swartz Electric Co.

06624
Top Line Electric LLC

00622
Windemuller Electric, Inc.

04735
Wolverine Electrical Contracting, Inc.

07654
Wright Electric Company, Inc.

05377
Zimmerman & Sons Electric LLC

N

Prequalified, no work classes assigned.

05754
Area Wide Protective

00484
Henkels & McCoy, Inc.

07823
JR Welding & Repair

07792
Trada Corporation
Clearing & Grubbing

00179
A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc.

00656
Ace-Saginaw Paving Company

04987
Adamo Group Inc.

05363
Al's Asphalt Paving Co.

03665
Al's Excavating, Inc.

06722
American Fence & Supply Co., Inc.

03743
Anderson-Fischer & Associates, Inc.

00929
Angelo lafrate Construction Company

00599
Angelo Luppino, Inc.

02946
Anlaan Corporation

02584
Asplundh Tree Expert Co.

03298
Associated Constructors, LLC

06812
B & B Contracting, Calumet, Inc.

08532
B&B General Contracting, Inc.

00014
Bacco Construction Company

00777
Bailey Excavating, Inc.

08153

Balkema Excavating, Inc.
04383



Barley Trucking & Excavating, Inc.
Bilacic Trucking, Inc.

Boddy Construction Company, Inc.
Bourdow Contracting, L.L.C.

Brad Thomas Excavating, Inc.
Brady Sand and Gravel, Inc.
Brenner Excavating, Inc.

C & D Hughes, Inc.

C L Trucking & Excavating, LLC

C. A. Hull Co., Inc.

CHOP

CJ's Excavating Septic Service Inc.
Central Asphalt, Inc.

Central Michigan Contracting, Inc.

Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc.

Commerce Construction & Landscaping, Inc.

Compton, Inc.
Concord Excavating & Grading, Inc.

Crawford Contracting, Inc.

Crestline Paving & Excavating Co., Inc.

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc.
Dale Dukes & Sons, Inc.
Dan's Excavating, Inc.

Danielson Contracting, Inc.

Dean's Landscaping & Excavating, Inc.

Diane Dukes, Inc.

Diversco Construction Company, Inc.
Dunigan Bros, Inc.

Dykema Excavators, Inc.

E.S. Wagner Company

E.T. MacKenzie Company

03535

03089

07410

07723

01880

02123

01682

08329

00139

06505

03808

01127

08964

01399

08319

02180

05598

05162

08833

04476

02164

01177

05851

05566

03293

02436

00074

00357

02524

01886

01953



Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.

Environmental Excavating & Contracting, Inc.

Environmental Wood Solutions, Inc.
Evergreen Tree & Restoration Inc.
Fessler & Bowman, Inc.

Fiore Enterprises LLC

Fisher Contracting Company

Fonson Company, Inc.

Fred Myers Excavating & Trucking, LLC

GeoStabilization International, LLC
Gerken Paving, Inc.
Gerou Excavating, Inc.
Haataja Truck'N, LLC
Hallack Contracting, Inc.
Handley's Tree Service
Hebert Construction Co.
Heinz Tree Service, Inc.
Heystek Contracting, Inc.
Highway Landscapers Inc.
Hoffman Bros., Inc.
Homer Tree Service, Inc.

Homrich Wrecking, Inc.

Industrial Maintenance Services, Inc.

Interstate Highway Construction, Inc.

J & N Construction, LLC

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc.
J. Ranck Electric, Inc.

Jack Dykstra Excavating, Inc.
Jack's Tree Service, Inc.
Jackson Dirt Works, Inc.

Jackson-Merkey Contractors, Inc.

05243

07810

07782

00441

06903

00515

07604

06923

07700

03171

03706

05651

03582

05625

01183

05426

04946

05452

00134

07621

01294

05370

02834

07838

08594

03303

04145

05713

06864

06627

04235



James E. Fulton & Sons, Inc.
John Henry Excavating Inc.
Jonny Heinz Landscaping, LLC
Kalin Construction Co., Inc.
Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc.
Katterman Trucking, Inc.

Kemp Tiling Company, Inc.

Kennedy Excavating, Inc.

Kilanski Excavating & Land-Clearing, L.L.C.

Kivisto Tree Service, LLC
Kopas Construction L.L.C.
L&S Hayes Construction

L. D'Agostini & Sons, Inc.

L.J. Construction, Inc.

Langlois & Sons Excavating, Inc.
Lawrence Morningstar Enterprises, Inc.
M & J Excavating and Trucking
M & M Excavating Company
M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc.
M.J.O. Contracting, Inc.

MD Contracting, Inc.

MD Hydroseeding, Inc.

MDC Contracting, L.L.C.

Maj's Services, Inc.

Majority Builders, Inc.

Marlette Excavating Company
McCormick Sand, Inc.
McDowell Construction, L.L.C.
McEachin Excavating, Inc.

Mid Michigan Contracting Inc

Milbocker and Sons, Inc.

01597

07308

01282

00152

00492

03540

06706

06950

07626

07431

07232

03553

08183

08771

05010

03570

01130

08915

04552

08242

05052

02500

05123

06934

08043

05076

01392

06813

07779

00356

04337



Milford Excavating, Inc.

Miller Bros, Const., Inc.

Musson Bros., Inc.

My-Con, Inc.

Nagel Construction, Inc.
Nashville Construction Company
Nicol & Sons, Inc.

Norris Contracting, Inc.

Oberstar Inc.

Owen Tree Service, Inc.

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.

Pat McGuirk Excavating, Inc.
Payne & Dolan Inc.

Perrin Construction Co., Inc.
Peters Construction Co.

Pitsch Wrecking Company
Quantum Construction Company
R. Roese Contracting Co., Inc.
RMD Holdings, Ltd.

Raymond Excavating Company
Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.
Ron Bretz Excavating, Inc.

Ross Peterson Construction
Ruotsala Construction L.L.C.
Ryan Incorporated Central

Site Clearing, Inc.

Slusarski Excavating & Paving, Inc.

Smith Construction, Inc.
Snow Country Contracting, Inc.
Snowden, Inc.

Stein Construction Company

00129

03174

00679

00373

01501

03175

02705

04535

04456

02920

05157

00987

02730

00436

01169

03483

02707

02160

00610

00253

04558

08896

05725

03232

06898

08425

03966

05818

00613

01439

05583



Sterling Excavation Inc.

Super M Excavating & Development, Inc.

T. R. Pieprzak Co.

Teltow Contracting, Inc.

Terra Contracting Services, LLC
The Davey Tree Expert Company
The Isabella Corporation

The Michigan Property Network LLC
Tiles Excavating, Inc.

Toebe Construction LLC
Townsend Tree Service Company LLC
Treeworks, Inc.

Tri County Excavating Group, LLC
Velting Contractors, Inc.
Verdeterre Contracting, Inc.

Wadel Stabilization, Inc.

Weick Bros., Inc.

West Michigan Tree Services
Weston Transport, Inc.

William J. Lang Land Clearing, Inc.
Wonsey Tree Service, Inc.

Zito Construction

Pavement Marking

Arnt Asphalt Sealing, Inc.

Asphalt Concrete Services, Inc.
Axtell's, Inc.

Bacco Construction Company
Central Seal Company

Century Fence Company

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.

Interstate Road Management LLC

06527

02507

04719

07409

03959

03260

07702

06326

07550

07190

05685

06577

00315

06466

01272

05073

08123

04450

00493

08797

02985

N3

02246

03873

07157

00014

05131

00612

05827

07587

07652



JJ Cunningham LLC

04949
Michigan Pavement Markings, LLC

02672
Oglesby Construction, Inc.

01684
P.K. Contracting, Inc.

05637
Parallel Contracting, Inc.

04288

R. S. Contracting, Inc.

Painting-Clean/Coat Exist'g Steel Struc

07156
APBN Inc.

00942
Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.

07616
Alpha Painting & Construction Co., Inc.

01334
Atsalis Brothers Painting Co.

00139
C. A. Hull Co., Inc.

08184
Central Painting, Inc.

04754
Civil Coatings and Construction Inc.

06475
Eagle Painting & Maintenance Company, Inc.

04666
G & M Painting Enterprises, Inc.

06796
Gemstone, LLC

07467
Gulf Coast Contracting, LLC

04753
Hercules Painting Company

06962
Intech Contracting, LLC

03912
Liberty Maintenance, Inc.

02462
M. & J. Painting Company

07447
Monoko, LLC.

04918
N.l. Spanos Painting Inc.

03956
North Star Painting Co., Inc.

08918
Royal Bridge, Inc.

03381
Seaway Painting, L.L.C.

07625
Southern Road & Bridge, LLC

08057
Three Star Painting, Inc.

04730

Venus Painting Co.
N5
Railroad Track Construction

01189




Armond Cassil Railroad Construction, Inc

04998
CR Construction Company of Michigan LLC

03990
Fritz-Rumer-Cooke Co., Inc.

02272
Great Lakes Central Railroad, Inc.

01508
Herzog Contracting Corp.

08688
Kiewit Infrastructure Co.

07738
Railroad Constructors, Inc.

07417
Stacy and Witbeck, Inc.

05397
Timiny R/R Construction, Inc.

05340

US Trackworks, L.L.C.

01908
Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc.

03873
Asphalt Concrete Services, Inc.

05099
Give 'em A Brake Safety, Inc.

05452
Highway Landscapers Inc.

00681
Highway Service Company, Inc.

03303
J. Ranck Electric, Inc.

03861
J.C.S., Incorporated

05664
Martell Electric, LLC

05637
Parallel Contracting, Inc.

02136
Poco Sales, Inc.

02160
RMD Holdings, Ltd.

01635
Rathco Safety Supply, Inc.

03515
Rauhorn Electric, Inc.

01757
Shambaugh & Son, L.P.

05590
Spartan Barricading & Traffic Control, Inc.

08222
State Barricades, Inc.

00420
Strain Electric Company

08450
West Michigan Sign Compan
Waterproofing

08892

Advanced Underground Inspection, LLC
07517



Allied Painters Corp.

07781
American Civil Constructors West Coast, LLC

07836
American Concrete Restorations, Inc.

02946
Anlaan Corporation

07407
Arisco Contracting Group, Inc.

00139
C. A. Hull Co., Inc.

07586
DeAngelo Brothers LLC

01953
Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.

05827
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.

04666
G & M Painting Enterprises, Inc.

03134
Grand River Construction, Inc.

03690
Hayward Baker, Inc.

01183
Hebert Construction Co.

08594
J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc.

05918
Mark 1 Restoration Services, Inc.

00356
Milbocker and Sons, Inc.

01501
Nashville Construction Company

04155
Pneumatic Restoration, Inc.

00252
Progress Company, Inc.

02551
RAM Construction Services of Michigan, Inc.

03381
Seaway Painting, L.L.C.

06764
Smith's Waterproofing LLC

08528
Structural Group, Inc.

07550
Toebe Construction LLC

07834
Venture Construction, Inc.

07130

Z Contractors, Inc.

N91A
Bridge Deck Repair

07407
Arisco Contracting Group, Inc.

03873
Asphalt Concrete Services, Inc.

06526
Diamond Coring Company, Inc.

00891

Florence Cement Company
05918



Mark 1 Restoration Services, Inc.

07481
PCiRoads, LLC

08257
Penhall Company

00252
Progress Company, Inc.

02551
RAM Construction Services of Michigan, Inc.

06764
Smith's Waterproofing LLC
Bridge Railing Replacement

01010
Sanches Construction Co.

N91C
Concrete Structure Repair

07836
American Concrete Restorations, Inc.

00891
Florence Cement Company

05205
J.F. Brennan Co., Inc.

05918
Mark 1 Restoration Services, Inc.

07481
PCiRoads, LLC

04155
Pneumatic Restoration, Inc.

07396
Proshot Concrete, Inc.

02551
RAM Construction Services of Michigan, Inc.

06764

Smith's Waterproofing LLC

Concrete Bridge Railing

07481
PCiRoads, LLC

01010
Sanches Construction Co.

N91E
Structural Crack Repair

08342
Interstate Sealant & Concrete, Inc.

05918
Mark 1 Restoration Services, Inc.

04155
Pneumatic Restoration, Inc.

02551
RAM Construction Services of Michigan, Inc.

06764
Smith's Waterproofing LLC

08528
Structural Group, Inc.

07550
Toebe Construction LLC

N91F
Hydrodemolition

02946

Anlaan Corporation
00139



C. A. Hull Co., Inc.

05506
Great Lakes Hydrodemolition Services, Inc.

03224
Hydro-Technologies, Inc.

06502
Premium Hydro Solutions L.L.C.

05456
Rampart Hydro Services, Limited Partnership

07550
Toebe Construction LLC

07130
Z Contractors, Inc.

N91G
Bridge Painting/Limited

07517
Allied Painters Corp.
Edge Drain

07232
L&S Hayes Construction

07697
MRM Construction, LLC

N92C
Erosion Control Structure

07620
Boyd Landscaping, L.L.C.

05825
Curbco, Inc.

03293
Diane Dukes, Inc.

05335
G & J Site Solutions, Inc.

05536
J & M Construction Corporation

05052
MD Hydroseeding, Inc.

05123
Maj's Services, Inc.

03867
Natural Environmental Reclamation Concepts, Inc.
Crushing & Shaping

00179
A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc.

00656
Ace-Saginaw Paving Company

03601
Asphalt Specialists, Inc.

05656
Astec Asphalt, Inc.

00014
Bacco Construction Company

04383
Barley Trucking & Excavating, Inc.

03547
Bill Siler Contracting, Inc.

00172
Bolen Asphalt Paving, Inc.

01682

C & D Hughes, Inc.
05184



Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C.

01127
Central Asphalt, Inc.

05162
Crawford Contracting, Inc.

04476
D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc.

05566
Dean's Landscaping & Excavating, Inc.

01953
Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.

03171
Gerken Paving, Inc.

03582
Hallack Contracting, Inc.

02859
Independence Excavating, Inc.

04633
J. L. Milling Inc.

06627
Jackson-Merkey Contractors, Inc.

01282
Kalin Construction Co., Inc.

00492
Katterman Trucking, Inc.

00996
L & L Construction Company, Incorporated

00196
Mathy Construction Company

00529
Michigan Paving and Materials Company

02114
Nagle Paving Company

01501
Nashville Construction Company

05552
Northeast Asphalt, Inc.

02262
Northern Construction Services, Corp.

04071
Pavement Recycling Inc.

00987
Payne & Dolan Inc.

03727
Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co.

00253
Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.

08366
Shaw Contracting Co.

08753
Tenmile Creek Excavating, LLC

08955
The Kraemer Company, LLC

01272
Wadel Stabilization, Inc.

02985

Zito Construction

N93A
Cold Milling

05059
A-1 Asphalt, Inc.
00656



Ace-Saginaw Paving Company

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc.

American Asphalt, Inc.

Asphalt Specialists, Inc.

Astec Asphalt, Inc.

Bacco Construction Company

Bill Siler Contracting, Inc.

Black Gold Transport, Inc.

Bolen Asphalt Paving, Inc.

C & D Hughes, Inc.

C. A. Hull Co., Inc.

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C.

Coady Construction, Inc.

Crestline Paving & Excavating Co., Inc.
D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc.

E.J. Breneman, Limited Partnership
Ebony Construction Co.

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.
Florence Cement Company

Gallagher Asphalt Corporation

Geddis Paving & Excavating, Inc.
Gerken Paving, Inc.

Hallack Contracting, Inc.

Hein Reclamation and Construction, Inc.
J. L. Milling Inc

Kalin Construction Co., Inc.

L & L Construction Company, Incorporated
L&S Hayes Construction

Lois Kay Contracting Co.

Mathy Construction Company

Michigan Paving and Materials Company

00588

08421

03601

05656

00014

03547

06510

00172

01682

00139

05184

01221

08833

04476

08793

03862

01953

00891

05097

07825

03171

03582

05512

04633

01282

00996

07232

00745

00196

00529

08615



Mid-America Milling Company, LLC

00129
Miller Bros, Const., Inc.

05938
Milling & Grading Services, L.L.C.

02114
Nagle Paving Company

05552
Northeast Asphalt, Inc.

02262
Northern Construction Services, Corp.

04071
Pavement Recycling Inc.

07306
Pavex Corporation

00987
Payne & Dolan Inc.

05803
Pitlik & Wick, Inc.

00253
Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.

03564
Scodeller Construction, Inc.

08366
Shaw Contracting Co.

07289
Spartan Paving, Inc.

08712
Specialties Company, LLC

08551
Superior Asphalt, Inc.

02218
Swank Construction Company, LLC

08753
Tenmile Creek Excavating, LLC

08955
The Kraemer Company, LLC

07318
Tyrolt, Incorporated

05090
WK Construction Company, Inc.

04450
Weston Transport, Inc.

02985
Zito Construction

N93B
Rubblizing Concrete Pavement

00179
A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc.

03231
Antigo Construction, Inc.

01399
Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc.

01282
Kalin Construction Co., Inc.

05844
RMI World Wide LLC

08712

Specialties Company, LLC
N93C
Concrete Sawing

00656




Ace-Saginaw Paving Company

06857
American Pavement Sawing, LLC

01332
Concrete Cutting & Breaking Co.

07533
Concrete Saw Cutters LLC

01912
Cougar Contracting, Inc.

06444
Crosscut Concrete Cutting, Inc.

07806
Cutting Edge Concrete Cutting Inc

06611
Detroit Diamond Drilling, Inc.

02841
Diamond Concrete Sawing

07552
Donley Concrete Cutting Company

00859
Eaton Construction Co., Inc.

01953
Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.

05124
FMG Concrete Cutting, Inc.

08342
Interstate Sealant & Concrete, Inc.

07333
K & H Concrete Cutting of Lansing, Inc.

02740
K & H Concrete Cutting, Inc.

07431
Kopas Construction L.L.C.

00745
Lois Kay Contracting Co.

01392
McDowell Construction, L.L.C.

07152
Mid-Michigan Concrete Cutting

07268
Quality Saw & Seal, Inc.

06360
RW Concrete Sawing, Inc.

07714
Rigid Pavement Construction LLC

02218
Swank Construction Company, LLC
Grinding And Grooving

07808
Accurate Profile Grinding, LLC

06526
Diamond Coring Company, Inc.

07552
Donley Concrete Cutting Company

05141
Dot Diamond Core Drilling, Inc.

00891
Florence Cement Company

07432

Interstate Improvement, Inc.
08615



Mid-America Milling Company, LLC

02306
Opperman Grooving Inc.

01684
P.K. Contracting, Inc.

08257
Penhall Company

07268
Quality Saw & Seal, Inc.

04288
R. S. Contracting, Inc.

08374
Surface Preparation Technologies, LLC.
Overband Crack Fill

05059
A-1 Asphalt, Inc.

02246
Arnt Asphalt Sealing, Inc.

03873
Asphalt Concrete Services, Inc.

07680
Asphalt Restoration, Inc.

05656
Astec Asphalt, Inc.

06526
Diamond Coring Company, Inc.

08793
E.J. Breneman, Limited Partnership

08050
Everett Goodrich Trucking, Inc.

05827
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.

01230
Highway Maintenance and Construction Company

03241
Hunt Bros. Concrete Contractors, Inc.

08342
Interstate Sealant & Concrete, Inc.

03861
J.C.S., Incorporated

07652
JJ Cunningham LLC

04582
Michigan Joint Sealing, Inc.

00529
Michigan Paving and Materials Company

04536
Midwest Pavement Contracting, Inc.

07491
NY-Mac Enterprises, Inc.

06439
Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC

05803
Pitlik & Wick, Inc.

07256
Quality Asphalt Paving, Inc.

06772
Roadway Services, Inc.

03564

Scodeller Construction, Inc.
03732



Slurry-Seal of Toledo, Inc.

07289
Spartan Paving, Inc.

07091
Strawser Construction Inc.

08551
Superior Asphalt, Inc.

02218
Swank Construction Company, LLC

07636
T. G. Priehs, LLC

07403
Wolverine Sealcoating LLC
Joint Or Crack Filling

02246
Arnt Asphalt Sealing, Inc.

03873
Asphalt Concrete Services, Inc.

07157
Axtell's, Inc.

05827
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.

07571
Gee Asphalt Systems, Inc.

08342
Interstate Sealant & Concrete, Inc.

03861
J.C.S., Incorporated

07652
JJ Cunningham LLC

00745
Lois Kay Contracting Co.

04582
Michigan Joint Sealing, Inc.

04536
Midwest Pavement Contracting, Inc.

06439
Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC

08257
Penhall Company

05803
Pitlik & Wick, Inc.

07268
Quality Saw & Seal, Inc.

06772
Roadway Services, Inc.

03732
Slurry-Seal of Toledo, Inc.

07091
Strawser Construction Inc.

02218
Swank Construction Company, LLC
Joint Repair

00656
Ace-Saginaw Paving Company

00588
Ajax Paving Industries, Inc.

03016

Arrow Constructions
00014



Bacco Construction Company

06510
Black Gold Transport, Inc.

01682
C & D Hughes, Inc.

05184
Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C.

04476
D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc.

06526
Diamond Coring Company, Inc.

01953
Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.

05827
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.

00891
Florence Cement Company

03582
Hallack Contracting, Inc.

07432
Interstate Improvement, Inc.

08342
Interstate Sealant & Concrete, Inc.

05579
Kokosing Construction Company, Inc.

00745
Lois Kay Contracting Co.

00196
Mathy Construction Company

00529
Michigan Paving and Materials Company

00987
Payne & Dolan Inc.

08257
Penhall Company

00253
Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.

08366
Shaw Contracting Co.

02218
Swank Construction Company, LLC
Slurry Seal

07157
Axtell's, Inc.

05827
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.

07571
Gee Asphalt Systems, Inc.

05809
Missouri Petroleum Products Company LLC

06439
Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC

03732
Slurry-Seal of Toledo, Inc.

07091
Strawser Construction Inc.

N93I
Microsurfacing

01953

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.
05827



Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.

05809
Missouri Petroleum Products Company LLC

07491
NY-Mac Enterprises, Inc.

06439
Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC

06772
Roadway Services, Inc.

04916
Scott Transportation, Inc.

07091
Strawser Construction Inc.

02218

Swank Construction Company, LLC

N94A
Sewer Cleaning

08892
Advanced Underground Inspection, LLC

06385
D. V. M. Utilities, Inc.

07229
Dependable Sewer Cleaners

03400
Doetsch Industrial Services, Inc.

01953
Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.

06352
Geotech Services, Inc.

05897
Indiana Reline, Inc.

05817
M & K Jetting and Televising, L.L.C.

07372
Monchilov Excavating, Inc.

03938
National Industrial Maintenance - Michigan, Inc.

08106
Northern A-1 Services

05266
Paradigm 2000, Inc.

06915
Pipeline Management Company, Inc.

05094
Plummer's Environmental Services, Inc.

07396
Proshot Concrete, Inc.

06991
R.B. Satkowiak's City Sewer Cleaners Inc.

07409
Terra Contracting Services, LLC

07323
United Resource, LLC

05504
Upper Peninsula Rubber Co.

07009
Young's Environmental Cleanup, Inc.

02985

Zito Construction

N94B
Sewer Inspection

08892




Advanced Underground Inspection, LLC

00014
Bacco Construction Company

06385
D. V. M. Utilities, Inc.

01177
Dan's Excavating, Inc.

07229
Dependable Sewer Cleaners

03400
Doetsch Industrial Services, Inc.

05897
Indiana Reline, Inc.

05817
M & K Jetting and Televising, L.L.C.

07155
Michigan Pipe Inspection, Inc.

07372
Monchilov Excavating, Inc.

03938
National Industrial Maintenance - Michigan, Inc.

08106
Northern A-1 Services

05266
Paradigm 2000, Inc.

06915
Pipeline Management Company, Inc.

05094
Plummer's Environmental Services, Inc.

06991
R.B. Satkowiak's City Sewer Cleaners Inc.

07732
RedZone Robotics, Inc.

08712
Specialties Company, LLC

07409
Terra Contracting Services, LLC

07323
United Resource, LLC

05504
Upper Peninsula Rubber Co.

07009
Young's Environmental Cleanup, Inc.
Augered Piling

04961
Case Foundation Company

01953
Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.

07700
GeoStabilization International, LLC

03690
Hayward Baker, Inc.

00681
Highway Service Company, Inc.

05098
King Co., Inc.
Caisson Drilling

02946

Anlaan Corporation
04961



Case Foundation Company

01177
Dan's Excavating, Inc.

07700
GeoStabilization International, LLC

03690
Hayward Baker, Inc.

00681
Highway Service Company, Inc.

05098
King Co., Inc.

04025
Rohrscheib Sons Caissons, Inc.

05255
The Niemi Corporation

07550
Toebe Construction LLC

05227
Toledo Caisson Corporation
Pile Driving

04961
Case Foundation Company

01953
Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.

07700
GeoStabilization International, LLC

03690
Hayward Baker, Inc.

05098
King Co., Inc.

06843
MarineOne Ltd.

05255
The Niemi Corporation

05227
Toledo Caisson Corporation
Sheet Piling

04961
Case Foundation Company

01953
Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.

07700
GeoStabilization International, LLC

03690
Hayward Baker, Inc.

06627
Jackson-Merkey Contractors, Inc.

05098
King Co., Inc.

06843
MarineOne Ltd.

05255
The Niemi Corporation

05227
Toledo Caisson Corporation

N96C
Placing Resteel

07700

GeoStabilization International, LLC



Rail Salvage

08366
Shaw Contracting Co.

05340
US Trackworks, L.L.C.

Railroad Signal

01189
Armond Cassil Railroad Construction, Inc

04207
National Signal Corporation
Raised Pavement Markers

01684
P.K. Contracting, Inc.

04288
R. S. Contracting, Inc.

01908
Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc.

02946
Anlaan Corporation

00139
C. A. Hull Co., Inc.

05099
Give 'em A Brake Safety, Inc.

00681
Highway Service Company, Inc.

03303
J. Ranck Electric, Inc.

02136
Poco Sales, Inc.

02160
RMD Holdings, Ltd.

00613
Snowden, Inc.

08712
Specialties Company, LLC

08222
State Barricades, Inc.

07550

Toebe Construction LLC

Guardrail

00179
A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc.

01908
Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc.

02164
Dale Dukes & Sons, Inc.

03293
Diane Dukes, Inc.

01953
Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.

04356
Future Fence Company

05335
G & J Site Solutions, Inc.

05942

Genesee Fence & Supply Co.
05452



Highway Landscapers Inc.

02464
Industrial Fence and Landscaping, Inc.

02834
Interstate Highway Construction, Inc.

03303
J. Ranck Electric, Inc.

03861
J.C.S., Incorporated

07016
Justice Fence Company

00152
Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc.

08183
L.J. Construction, Inc.

08242
MD Contracting, Inc.

01392
McDowell Construction, L.L.C.

01501
Nashville Construction Company

00436
Peters Construction Co.

02160
RMD Holdings, Ltd.

00613
Snowden, Inc.

08712
Specialties Company, LLC

02985

Zito Construction

N96M
Fencing

00179
A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc.

01908
Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc.

07419
All Size Fencing LLC

05497
Alto Services, LLC

06722
American Fence & Supply Co., Inc.

03743
Anderson-Fischer & Associates, Inc.

00014
Bacco Construction Company

01127
Central Asphalt, Inc.

00612
Century Fence Company

01205
D-K Fence Company, Inc.

02164
Dale Dukes & Sons, Inc.

03293
Diane Dukes, Inc.

01953
Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.

05243

Environmental Excavating & Contracting, Inc.
04076



Fence Consultants of West Michigan, Inc.

04356
Future Fence Company

05335
G & J Site Solutions, Inc.

05942
Genesee Fence & Supply Co.

03582
Hallack Contracting, Inc.

02464
Industrial Fence and Landscaping, Inc.

03303
J. Ranck Electric, Inc.

03861
J.C.S., Incorporated

07016
Justice Fence Company

00152
Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc.

08183
L.J. Construction, Inc.

03550
North Slope, Inc.

07306
Pavex Corporation

02160
RMD Holdings, Ltd.

00613
Snowden, Inc.

06482
Spartan Fence Inc.

08712
Specialties Company, LLC

05727
Visker Fence, Inc.

04940
Warren Contractors & Development, Inc.

02985

Zito Construction

N96N
Paving Brick

03743
Anderson-Fischer & Associates, Inc.

00929
Angelo lafrate Construction Company

06845
Ann Arbor Landscaping, Inc.

06892
Austin Morgan Companies LLC

06797
Brick Paver Construction, LLC

05659
D & E Landscaping & Grading Inc.

01953
Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.

05335
G & J Site Solutions, Inc.

05730
H T A Companies, Inc.

05096

Interlock Design, Inc.
00152



Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc.

Katerberg-Verhage, Inc.

Lucy's Lawn Care & Snow Removal Corporation

M.J.O. Contracting, Inc.

Michigan Highway Contracting, Inc.
Michigan Pavers & Walls LLC
Midwest Brickpaving, Inc.

Nagel Construction, Inc.

Northern Construction Services, Corp.
Pavers Plus Inc.

Peters Construction Co.

Randy Brown Landscape, Inc.
Traverse Outdoor, Inc.

Twin Lakes Nursery, Inc.

W. H. Canon, Inc.

Warren Contractors & Development, Inc.

Zito Construction

04911

06698

04552

08388

07817

07522

00373

02262

03946

00436

04988

08886

03193

04725

04940

02985



